ADDENDUM NO 2 TO REQUEST FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST DOCUMENT

FOR

CONTRACT NUMBER: CS/STATS/SCBV/2021/20
CONTRACT TITLE: CONSULTANCY ON FOOD BALANCE SHEET(FBS)
PROCURING ENTITY: THE COMESA SECRETARIAT
PUBLISHED ON: 04 AUGUST 2021
Addendum Issue Date: 16 AUGUST 2021

Purpose:
The purpose of this Addendum is to make a revision to the published Request for Expression of Interest document dated 04 AUGUST 2021 for the above referenced assignment. Applicants shall review the Addendum requirements in detail and incorporate any effects the Addendum may have in their application.

Note:
Kindly note that the deadline for submission of applications has been extended from 18 AUGUST 2021 AT 16:00 HOURS to 31 AUGUST 2021, AT 16:00 HOURS.

All other requirements of the Request for Expression Interest document remain unchanged except as cited in this addendum.
End of Addendum 

Silver Mwesigwa – Head of Procurement
COMESA Secretariat
